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PVMC 4 MAN SCRAMBLE

Tournament Results - Paradise Valley GC

FLIGHT 1
Keith Ahlstrom
Harry Ahlstrom
Sam Thomas
Larry Fillmore
Jayson Hinton
Bill Hinton
Alan Jones
Dale Rath
Tony Amaral
Joe Amaral
John Amaral
Matt Lozano
Bryan Langland
Don Spering
Marc Picciano
Dale Puskas
Tom Bittner
Scott Rebuck
Mark Shanks
Darren Travels
Mike Torrence
Phil Perry
Randy Engell
Scott Tonnesen
Kurt Crigger
Trevor Kane
Rich Molinari
Kurt Koehler
John Bay
Ody Chindavong
Glenn Silva
Chris Sawyer
Rich Alvarado
Dave Ladd
Bill Bergstrom
Jeff Hanson
Ket Bounkousonh
Noom Tunsatian
Chris Taylor
Tony Broome
John Williams
Marlin White
Pat Nobriga
Paul Richard
Ronnie Vonmosch
John Shipley
Jim Augustine
Matt Lagerstrom

December 8,2018

Net
Score $

55 $60

56 $50

57 $40

58 $30

58 $25

59

59

59
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61

61

66

CLOSEST TO THE PIN

#3
#8
#12
#15

3'Q"
719"
11'6"
60"

John Amaral
Scott Rebuck
Matt Lozano
Noom Tunsatian

Free Round of Golf

Place

10

11

12

$25 Pro Shop Credit
$25 Pro Shop Credit

Free Round of Golf

FLIGHT 2
Kelly McAhren
Blake McAhren
Kyle McAhren
Stewart Mehrens
Patrick Carr
Ron Robison
Sean Gebers
Rick Gebers
Zack Roberts
John Seith
Randy Powell
Steve McCarty
Anson (Jay) David
Bill Stockman
Vinnie Vedella
Nicholas Vedella
Kyle Murphy
Joey Elizondo
Jim Breedlove
Chris Roberts
Craig Ryan
Louis Fayant
Paul Holland
Dave Marquez
Brian Hiner
Brian Hardwick
Matt Bender
Alex Martin
Mark Tylenda
Mike Vigil
Michael Aliscad
Casey Carlock
Frank Lucas
Doug Stone
Greg Mittelstadt
Jeff King
Wayne Madison
John Snyder
Jim Pawloski
Greg Monette
Jim Wilson
Dave Tubb
Jack Evans

Dave Brikovich
Dave Mahrt
Scott Mahrt
Kevin Bricklow

Net
Score

59

59

59

60

61

61

62
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64

64

64

65



